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FRTR 30(2.111-011.0)
35 ETL FR TR 30 (5.973-836.0)

3 Haube kpl. FR 30 (4.066-428.0)
50 Schraubstutzen TR FR TR22-TR20 (4.111-022.0)
9001 Lager kpl. (4.250-078.0)
9500 Duesenpaket 014/400-4501/h (2.641-457.0)
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9503 Duesenpaket 025 (2.639-187.0)
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FRTR 30(2.111-011.0)

POS Artikelnr. Beschreibung Anzahl Einheit
35 5.973-836.0 ETL FR TR 30 1.000 ST

Seite 3/19



35 ETL FR TR 30 (5.973-836.0)
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35 ETL FR TR 30 (5.973-836.0)

9000
9001
9500
9501
9502
9503

Artikelnr.

4.764-154.0
4.066-428.0
5.481-405.0
5.111-322.0
5.122-003.0
6.362-388.0
6.362-658.0
7.306-181.0
7.306-204.0
7.367-000.0
5.122-478.0
5.100-496.0
6.363-280.0
6.363-142.0
4.111-022.0
5.100-501.0
6.321-196.0
4.802-013.0
4.250-078.0
2.641-457.0
2.640-482.0
2.640-401.0
2.639-187.0

Beschreibung

Duesentraeger

Haube kpl. FR 30

Grundkoerper FR 30

Huelse

Flansch

0-Ring 8,0x1,5 -EPDM 70
0-Ring 7 X 1,5-NBR 90
Schraube M 5x 12-A2-70 (In6Rd)
Schraube M 3X 10-A2-70 (IN6RD)
RWDR A20x30x7-NBR DIN3760
Flansch

Welle

0O-Ring 12,0 x 2,0-NBR 90
O-Ring 10x1.5N BR 90
Schraubstutzen TR FR TR22-TR20
Welle

Sterngriff M5x10

Winkelgelenk TR

Lager kpl.

Duesenpaket 014/400-4501/h
Duesenpaket 018

Duesenpaket 020-500-650 I/h
Duesenpaket 025
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Anzahl
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
3.000
4.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Einheit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



3 Haube kpl. FR 30 (4.066-428.0)
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3 Haube kpl. FR 30 (4.066-428.0)

POS Artikelnr. Beschreibung Anzahl Einheit
2 6.371-051.0 Buerstenkranz FR 28 1.000 ST
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50 Schraubstutzen TR FR TR22-TR20 (4.111-022.0)
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50 Schraubstutzen TR FR TR22-TR20 (4.111-022.0)

POS Artikelnr. Beschreibung Anzahl Einheit
3 2.880-001.0 Ersatzteilsatz Dichtungen TR 1.000 ST
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9001 Lager kpl. (4.250-078.0)
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9001 Lager kpl. (4.250-078.0)

POS Artikelnr. Beschreibung Anzahl Einheit
2 6.362-658.0 O-Ring 7 X 1,5-NBR 90 1.000 ST
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9500 Duesenpaket 014/400-4501/h (2.641-457.0)
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9500 Duesenpaket 014/400-450l/h (2.641-457.0)

POS Artikelnr. Beschreibung Anzahl Einheit
4 2.880-154.0 O-Ringset 1.000 ST
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9501 Duesenpaket 018 (2.640-482.0)
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9501 Duesenpaket 018 (2.640-482.0)

POS Artikelnr. Beschreibung Anzahl Einheit
4 2.880-154.0 O-Ringset 1.000 ST
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9502 Duesenpaket 020-500-650 I/h (2.640-401.0)
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9502 Duesenpaket 020-500-650 I/h (2.640-401.0)

POS Artikelnr. Beschreibung Anzahl Einheit
4 2.880-154.0 O-Ringset 1.000 ST
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9503 Duesenpaket 025 (2.639-187.0)
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9503 Duesenpaket 025 (2.639-187.0)

POS Artikelnr. Beschreibung Anzahl Einheit
4 2.880-154.0 O-Ringset 1.000 ST
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